
R 290
New Refrigerant

More Cooling

Less Energy
NATURE SERIES

SS 304
Coils

R290
Gas

1 to 8
Beer
Lines

22mm
thick

Insulation

80-300
LPH

Capacity

0-4°C
Temp.

2 Years
Warranty

SS 304
BASE

Under Counter Model

Plug & Play Parts

Option in Stainless Steel Body & Colored Body
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Beer�Coolers

Part #

UNDER COUNTER BEER COOLER

Nature 115

Ltr/hr

C1572-2
115 ltr/hr

C1572-3
115 ltr/hr

C1572-4
115 ltr/hr

Refrigerant

Compressor Power

Dimensions ( L×W×H)

Coil Dia

Water Tank Capacity

Ice Bank

Thermostat

7x8 mm

30 L

15 Kg

7x8 mm

Manual

R290

7x8 mm

1/3 HP

No. of Coils 2 3 4

R290R290

Manual Manual

Part #

UNDER COUNTER BEER COOLER

Nature 135

Ltr/hr

C1672-2
135 ltr/hr

C1672-4
135 ltr/hr

C1672-6
135 ltr/hr

Refrigerant

Compressor Power

Dimensions ( L×W×H)

Coil Dia

Water Tank Capacity

Ice Bank

Thermostat

7x8 mm

50 L

23 Kg

7x8 mm

50 L

Manual

R290

7x8 mm

No. of Coils 2 4 6

R290R290

C1672-8
135 ltr/hr

R290

7x8 mm

8

Manual Manual Manual

1/3 HP 1/3 HP

1/2 HP 1/2 HP 1/2 HP 1/2 HP

50 L 50 L

23 Kg 23 Kg 23 Kg

390x390x620mm

30 L

15 Kg

390x390x620mm

30 L

15 Kg

390x390x620mm
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